LTE-SCIENTIFIC.CO.UK  1.
Thermal Products
SCIENTIFIC   |   MEDICAL   |   SERVICE
Thermal Products
Contents
Established since 1947, LTE Scientific is one of the UK’s leading
manufacturers of high quality laboratory and process equipment.
Our products are globally renowned for their reliability,

Stainless steel, glass door IC/600/SG
*Tests carried out in empty chambers on cabinets with solid doors using 12 x temperature probes in free space.
TECHNICAL AND ORDERING INFORMATION:
LTE-SCIENTIFIC.CO.UK  9.
Catalogue No. Description
IC/LIT/01 Interior illumination with 24hr/7 day timer
IC/HLT/01 Hi/Low temperature limiter with alarm
IC/ACC/01 Access port, 18mm dia, side panels only.
IC/SCK/01 Internal splash-proof electrical 13A socket
IC/STK/01 Stacking kit for IC200/300
IC/STK/02 Stacking kit with base unit castors for IC200
IC/SHF/01 Full-size shelf for IC200
IC/SHF/02 Full-size shelf for IC300
IC/SHF/03 Full-size shelf for IC400
IC/SHF/04 Full-size shelf for IC600
OPTIONS:
Lyotrap Laboratory Freeze-Dryers
Range Features
Choice of 3 models from 3